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AJIMA, JOSHUA H 
20048 Crew Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3330

1.Loudoun Co Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

AJIMA, JOSHUA H 
20048 Crew Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3330

1.Loudoun Co Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $100.00

AJIMA, JOSHUA H 
20048 Crew Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3330

1.Loudoun Co Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $110.00

AMARAL, JAMES R 
14196 Cuddy Loop 
Apt 204 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

10/10/2018 $35.00 $315.00

AMARAL, JAMES R 
14196 Cuddy Loop 
Apt 204 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

11/12/2018 $35.00 $350.00

AMARAL, JAMES R 
14196 Cuddy Loop 
Apt 204 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/10/2018 $35.00 $385.00

ANDREWS, JENNIFER P 
10115 Hearthrock Ct 
Richmond, VA 23233-2828

1.Henrico County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

10/10/2018 $10.50 $94.50

ANDREWS, JENNIFER P 
10115 Hearthrock Ct 
Richmond, VA 23233-2828

1.Henrico County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

11/12/2018 $10.50 $105.00

ANDREWS, JENNIFER P 
10115 Hearthrock Ct 
Richmond, VA 23233-2828

1.Henrico County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

12/10/2018 $10.50 $115.50

ARLINE, JULIA A 
103 Castle Ct 
Suffolk, VA 23434-8055

1.Suffolk 
2.teacher 
3.Suffolk VA

10/10/2018 $5.50 $139.00

ARLINE, JULIA A 
103 Castle Ct 
Suffolk, VA 23434-8055

1.Suffolk 
2.teacher 
3.Suffolk VA

11/12/2018 $5.50 $144.50

ARLINE, JULIA A 
103 Castle Ct 
Suffolk, VA 23434-8055

1.Suffolk 
2.teacher 
3.Suffolk VA

12/10/2018 $5.50 $150.00
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ARMSTEAD, KAREN T 
225 Reflection Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-7031

1.Willamsburg-James City PS 
2.Educator 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/10/2018 $12.00 $108.00

ARMSTEAD, KAREN T 
225 Reflection Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-7031

1.Willamsburg-James City PS 
2.Educator 
3.Williamsburg VA

11/12/2018 $12.00 $120.00

ARMSTEAD, KAREN T 
225 Reflection Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-7031

1.Willamsburg-James City PS 
2.Educator 
3.Williamsburg VA

12/10/2018 $12.00 $132.00

BANKOS, JEAN H 
11718 Nevis Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23114-5301

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Midlothian VA

10/10/2018 $16.00 $144.00

BANKOS, JEAN H 
11718 Nevis Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23114-5301

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Midlothian VA

11/12/2018 $16.00 $160.00

BANKOS, JEAN H 
11718 Nevis Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23114-5301

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Midlothian VA

12/10/2018 $16.00 $176.00

BARNES, FELECIA P 
305 Morton St 
Franklin, VA 23851-2056

1. 
2. 
3.

10/10/2018 $12.50 $112.50

BARNES, FELECIA P 
305 Morton St 
Franklin, VA 23851-2056

1. 
2. 
3.

11/12/2018 $12.50 $125.00

BARNES, FELECIA P 
305 Morton St 
Franklin, VA 23851-2056

1. 
2. 
3.

12/10/2018 $12.50 $137.50

BAUER, CAROL  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.York County 
2.Teacher 
3.Yorktown VA

10/10/2018 $25.00 $625.00

BAUER, CAROL  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.York County 
2.Teacher 
3.Yorktown VA

11/12/2018 $25.00 $650.00

BAUER, CAROL  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.York County 
2.Teacher 
3.Yorktown VA

12/10/2018 $25.00 $675.00
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Bell, Cassandra  
22131 Jordan Height Dr 
North Dinwiddie, VA 23803-6533

1.Sussex County Public Schools 
2.Division Math Specialist 
3.Stony Creek VA

10/20/2018 $10.00 $115.00

Bell, Cassandra  
22131 Jordan Height Dr 
North Dinwiddie, VA 23803-6533

1.Sussex County Public Schools 
2.Division Math Specialist 
3.Stony Creek VA

11/20/2018 $10.00 $125.00

Bell, Cassandra  
22131 Jordan Height Dr 
North Dinwiddie, VA 23803-6533

1.Sussex County Public Schools 
2.Division Math Specialist 
3.Stony Creek VA

12/20/2018 $10.00 $135.00

BLADEL, MICHAEL P 
5A E Alexandria Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301-2010

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Alexandria VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

BLADEL, MICHAEL P 
5A E Alexandria Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301-2010

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Alexandria VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $100.00

BLADEL, MICHAEL P 
5A E Alexandria Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301-2010

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Alexandria VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $110.00

BOOHER, RALPH G 
21596 Campground Rd 
Bristol, VA 24202-2340

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Bristol VA

10/10/2018 $15.00 $135.00

BOOHER, RALPH G 
21596 Campground Rd 
Bristol, VA 24202-2340

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Bristol VA

10/12/2018 $25.00 $160.00

BOOHER, RALPH G 
21596 Campground Rd 
Bristol, VA 24202-2340

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Bristol VA

11/12/2018 $15.00 $175.00

BOOHER, RALPH G 
21596 Campground Rd 
Bristol, VA 24202-2340

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Bristol VA

12/10/2018 $15.00 $190.00

BOWMAN, GEORGE MONTY 
117 Falcon Ridge Rd 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-9614

1.Alleghany Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Covington VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

BOWMAN, GEORGE MONTY 
117 Falcon Ridge Rd 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-9614

1.Alleghany Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Covington VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $100.00
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BOWMAN, GEORGE MONTY 
117 Falcon Ridge Rd 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-9614

1.Alleghany Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Covington VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $110.00

BROWN, MONICA M 
11964 Rayborn Creek Dr 
Manassas, VA 20109-4822

1.Prince William Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

10/10/2018 $1.20 $110.80

BROWN, MONICA M 
11964 Rayborn Creek Dr 
Manassas, VA 20109-4822

1.Prince William Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

11/12/2018 $1.20 $112.00

BROWN, MONICA M 
11964 Rayborn Creek Dr 
Manassas, VA 20109-4822

1.Prince William Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

12/10/2018 $1.20 $113.20

BROWN, TIMOTHY M 
20114 Airmont Rd 
Round Hill, VA 20141-1925

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

10/10/2018 $8.75 $97.50

BROWN, TIMOTHY M 
20114 Airmont Rd 
Round Hill, VA 20141-1925

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

11/12/2018 $8.75 $106.25

BROWN, TIMOTHY M 
20114 Airmont Rd 
Round Hill, VA 20141-1925

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

12/10/2018 $8.75 $115.00

BURCHER, KATHY  
4949 Riverplace Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5655

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.

10/10/2018 $20.00 $20.00

BURCHER, KATHY  
4949 Riverplace Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5655

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.

11/12/2018 $20.00 $40.00

BURCHER, KATHY  
4949 Riverplace Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5655

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.

12/10/2018 $150.00 $190.00

BURNS, LUCILLE E 
15 James Ct 
Montross, VA 22520-8709

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Montross VA

10/10/2018 $16.00 $144.00

BURNS, LUCILLE E 
15 James Ct 
Montross, VA 22520-8709

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Montross VA

11/12/2018 $16.00 $160.00
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BURNS, LUCILLE E 
15 James Ct 
Montross, VA 22520-8709

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Montross VA

12/10/2018 $16.00 $176.00

CARTER, DOROTHY MAE 
225 Blue Knob Rd 
Martinsville, VA 24112-1683

1.Henry County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Collinsville VA

10/10/2018 $5.00 $35.42

CARTER, DOROTHY MAE 
225 Blue Knob Rd 
Martinsville, VA 24112-1683

1.Henry County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Collinsville VA

11/09/2018 $125.00 $160.42

CARTER, DOROTHY MAE 
225 Blue Knob Rd 
Martinsville, VA 24112-1683

1.Henry County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Collinsville VA

11/12/2018 $5.00 $165.42

CARTER, DOROTHY MAE 
225 Blue Knob Rd 
Martinsville, VA 24112-1683

1.Henry County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Collinsville VA

12/10/2018 $5.00 $170.42

CASPER, HEIDI A 
190 Inchon Rd 
Fort Lee, VA 23801-1461

1.Chesterfield County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesterfield VA

10/10/2018 $8.00 $90.50

CASPER, HEIDI A 
190 Inchon Rd 
Fort Lee, VA 23801-1461

1.Chesterfield County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesterfield VA

11/12/2018 $8.00 $98.50

CASPER, HEIDI A 
190 Inchon Rd 
Fort Lee, VA 23801-1461

1.Chesterfield County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesterfield VA

11/15/2018 $25.00 $123.50

CASPER, HEIDI A 
190 Inchon Rd 
Fort Lee, VA 23801-1461

1.Chesterfield County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesterfield VA

12/10/2018 $4.00 $127.50

CHAPIN, MARGARET A 
17187 Katy Ln 
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785

1.King George County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Ashland VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $117.00

CHAPIN, MARGARET A 
17187 Katy Ln 
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785

1.King George County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Ashland VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $127.00

CHAPIN, MARGARET A 
17187 Katy Ln 
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785

1.King George County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Ashland VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $137.00
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Clark, Marjorie McCutchan 
2017 Lancashire Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5721

1.retired 
2.Retired Teacher 
3.North Chesterfield VA

10/10/2018 $15.00 $150.00

Clark, Marjorie McCutchan 
2017 Lancashire Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5721

1.retired 
2.Retired Teacher 
3.North Chesterfield VA

11/10/2018 $15.00 $165.00

Clark, Marjorie McCutchan 
2017 Lancashire Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5721

1.retired 
2.Retired Teacher 
3.North Chesterfield VA

12/10/2018 $15.00 $180.00

CLINE, ANITA B 
6601 Orland St 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1863

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

10/10/2018 $12.00 $108.00

CLINE, ANITA B 
6601 Orland St 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1863

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

11/12/2018 $12.00 $120.00

CLINE, ANITA B 
6601 Orland St 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1863

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

12/10/2018 $12.00 $132.00

COBB, ESTHER B 
PO Box 182 
Cross Junction, VA 22625-0182

1.Frederick County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

10/10/2018 $5.00 $120.00

COBB, ESTHER B 
PO Box 182 
Cross Junction, VA 22625-0182

1.Frederick County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

11/12/2018 $5.00 $125.00

COBB, ESTHER B 
PO Box 182 
Cross Junction, VA 22625-0182

1.Frederick County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

12/10/2018 $5.00 $130.00

COLEMAN-BROWN, BARBARA J 
4002 Allens Mill Rd 
Scottsburg, VA 24589-3181

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Scottsburg VA

10/10/2018 $12.00 $108.00

COLEMAN-BROWN, BARBARA J 
4002 Allens Mill Rd 
Scottsburg, VA 24589-3181

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Scottsburg VA

11/12/2018 $12.00 $120.00

COLEMAN-BROWN, BARBARA J 
4002 Allens Mill Rd 
Scottsburg, VA 24589-3181

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Scottsburg VA

12/10/2018 $12.00 $132.00
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CRANE, RAMONA M 
12 Rolling Rd 
Stafford, VA 22556-3415

1.Stafford County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Stafford VA

10/10/2018 $13.50 $121.50

CRANE, RAMONA M 
12 Rolling Rd 
Stafford, VA 22556-3415

1.Stafford County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Stafford VA

11/12/2018 $13.50 $135.00

CRANE, RAMONA M 
12 Rolling Rd 
Stafford, VA 22556-3415

1.Stafford County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Stafford VA

12/10/2018 $13.50 $148.50

CROSS, KAREN DAVIS 
53 Tulip Grove Cir 
Apt 6 
Bristol, TN 37620-5782

1.Bristol City Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

10/10/2018 $18.00 $162.00

CROSS, KAREN DAVIS 
53 Tulip Grove Cir 
Apt 6 
Bristol, TN 37620-5782

1.Bristol City Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

11/12/2018 $18.00 $180.00

CROSS, KAREN DAVIS 
53 Tulip Grove Cir 
Apt 6 
Bristol, TN 37620-5782

1.Bristol City Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

12/10/2018 $18.00 $198.00

DAVIS, DENISE S 
575 Loretto Dr 
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083

1.Retired 
2.Re\tired 
3.Wytheville VA

10/10/2018 $25.00 $225.00

DAVIS, DENISE S 
575 Loretto Dr 
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083

1.Retired 
2.Re\tired 
3.Wytheville VA

10/12/2018 $100.00 $325.00

DAVIS, DENISE S 
575 Loretto Dr 
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083

1.Retired 
2.Re\tired 
3.Wytheville VA

11/12/2018 $25.00 $350.00

DAVIS, DENISE S 
575 Loretto Dr 
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083

1.Retired 
2.Re\tired 
3.Wytheville VA

11/26/2018 $25.00 $475.00

DAVIS, DENISE S 
575 Loretto Dr 
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083

1.Retired 
2.Re\tired 
3.Wytheville VA

12/10/2018 $25.00 $500.00

DEAL, KENNETH MARK 
7309 Beverly Manor Dr 
Annandale, VA 22003-2510

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

10/10/2018 $40.00 $360.00
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DEAL, KENNETH MARK 
7309 Beverly Manor Dr 
Annandale, VA 22003-2510

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

11/12/2018 $40.00 $400.00

DEAL, KENNETH MARK 
7309 Beverly Manor Dr 
Annandale, VA 22003-2510

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

12/10/2018 $40.00 $440.00

Deskins, Reyhan  
700 Tanyard Rd 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-1510

1.Franklin Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Franklin VA

10/05/2018 $15.00 $150.00

Deskins, Reyhan  
700 Tanyard Rd 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-1510

1.Franklin Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Franklin VA

11/05/2018 $15.00 $165.00

Deskins, Reyhan  
700 Tanyard Rd 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-1510

1.Franklin Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Franklin VA

12/05/2018 $15.00 $180.00

DESLER, LANETTE G 
933 Cedar Rd 
Apt 341 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7419

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/10/2018 $12.00 $108.00

DESLER, LANETTE G 
933 Cedar Rd 
Apt 341 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7419

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/12/2018 $12.00 $120.00

DESLER, LANETTE G 
933 Cedar Rd 
Apt 341 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7419

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/10/2018 $12.00 $132.00

DOUCETTE, JEREMIAH E 
29269 Blue Spring Rd 
Meadowview, VA 24361-2309

1.Washington County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Abingdon VA

10/10/2018 $12.00 $108.00

DOUCETTE, JEREMIAH E 
29269 Blue Spring Rd 
Meadowview, VA 24361-2309

1.Washington County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Abingdon VA

11/12/2018 $12.00 $120.00

DOUCETTE, JEREMIAH E 
29269 Blue Spring Rd 
Meadowview, VA 24361-2309

1.Washington County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Abingdon VA

12/10/2018 $12.00 $132.00

EDWARDS, GWENDOLYN  
16510 Stedham Cir 
Apt 303 
Dumfries, VA 22025-2100

1.Prince William Co Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2018 $4.00 $236.00
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EDWARDS, GWENDOLYN  
16510 Stedham Cir 
Apt 303 
Dumfries, VA 22025-2100

1.Prince William Co Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

11/12/2018 $4.00 $240.00

EDWARDS, GWENDOLYN  
16510 Stedham Cir 
Apt 303 
Dumfries, VA 22025-2100

1.Prince William Co Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2018 $4.00 $244.00

EMANUEL, ELISE L 
500 Shaindel Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4356

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/10/2018 $12.00 $108.00

EMANUEL, ELISE L 
500 Shaindel Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4356

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Williamsburg VA

11/12/2018 $12.00 $120.00

EMANUEL, ELISE L 
500 Shaindel Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4356

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Williamsburg VA

12/10/2018 $12.00 $132.00

FEDDERMAN, JAMES J 
32255 Keller Pond Rd 
Painter, VA 23420-2463

1.Accomack County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Painter VA

10/10/2018 $20.00 $210.00

FEDDERMAN, JAMES J 
32255 Keller Pond Rd 
Painter, VA 23420-2463

1.Accomack County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Painter VA

11/12/2018 $20.00 $230.00

FEDDERMAN, JAMES J 
32255 Keller Pond Rd 
Painter, VA 23420-2463

1.Accomack County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Painter VA

11/26/2018 $1.00 $231.00

FEDDERMAN, JAMES J 
32255 Keller Pond Rd 
Painter, VA 23420-2463

1.Accomack County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Painter VA

12/10/2018 $20.00 $251.00

FIFER, R EDWARD 
90 Mosswood Ln 
Bristol, VA 24201-3030

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Bristol VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

FIFER, R EDWARD 
90 Mosswood Ln 
Bristol, VA 24201-3030

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Bristol VA

10/12/2018 $25.00 $115.00

FIFER, R EDWARD 
90 Mosswood Ln 
Bristol, VA 24201-3030

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Bristol VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $125.00
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FIFER, R EDWARD 
90 Mosswood Ln 
Bristol, VA 24201-3030

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Bristol VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $135.00

FOSTER, CORY WILLIAM 
613 Mulberry Rd 
Apt 1 
Martinsville, VA 24112-3948

1. 
2. 
3.

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

FOSTER, CORY WILLIAM 
613 Mulberry Rd 
Apt 1 
Martinsville, VA 24112-3948

1. 
2. 
3.

11/09/2018 $25.00 $115.00

FOSTER, CORY WILLIAM 
613 Mulberry Rd 
Apt 1 
Martinsville, VA 24112-3948

1. 
2. 
3.

11/12/2018 $10.00 $125.00

FOSTER, CORY WILLIAM 
613 Mulberry Rd 
Apt 1 
Martinsville, VA 24112-3948

1. 
2. 
3.

12/10/2018 $10.00 $135.00

Freeman, Julita  
11221 Arbor Creek Dr 
Apt 435 
Richmond, VA 23233-0206

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

10/20/2018 $10.00 $130.00

Freeman, Julita  
11221 Arbor Creek Dr 
Apt 435 
Richmond, VA 23233-0206

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

11/20/2018 $10.00 $140.00

Freeman, Julita  
11221 Arbor Creek Dr 
Apt 435 
Richmond, VA 23233-0206

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

12/20/2018 $10.00 $150.00

Galvin, Dana  
30 Goshawk Ct 
Reno, NV 89523-9694

1.Washoe County School District 
2.Educator 
3.

10/09/2018 $300.00 $300.00

Garcia, Lily  
1819 19th St NW 
Apt 2 
Washington, DC 20009-5516

1.National Education Association 
2.Teacher 
3.Washington DC

10/09/2018 $275.00 $275.00

GOOD, EDITH H 
339 W Springbrook Rd 
Broadway, VA 22815-9530

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Broadway VA

10/10/2018 $12.00 $108.00

GOOD, EDITH H 
339 W Springbrook Rd 
Broadway, VA 22815-9530

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Broadway VA

11/12/2018 $12.00 $120.00
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GOOD, EDITH H 
339 W Springbrook Rd 
Broadway, VA 22815-9530

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Broadway VA

12/10/2018 $12.00 $132.00

GOODSON, ELIZABETH  
505 Timber Ln 
Falls Church, VA 22046-3827

1.Fauquier County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Warrenton VA

10/10/2018 $25.00 $150.00

GOODSON, ELIZABETH  
505 Timber Ln 
Falls Church, VA 22046-3827

1.Fauquier County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Warrenton VA

11/12/2018 $25.00 $175.00

GOODSON, ELIZABETH  
505 Timber Ln 
Falls Church, VA 22046-3827

1.Fauquier County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Warrenton VA

12/10/2018 $25.00 $200.00

GRAY, HAROLD ROGER 
2701 Sterncroft Dr 
Richmond, VA 23225-1967

1.Retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.

10/10/2018 $16.00 $144.00

GRAY, HAROLD ROGER 
2701 Sterncroft Dr 
Richmond, VA 23225-1967

1.Retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.

11/12/2018 $16.00 $160.00

GRAY, HAROLD ROGER 
2701 Sterncroft Dr 
Richmond, VA 23225-1967

1.Retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.

12/10/2018 $16.00 $176.00

Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.PWCS 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2018 $35.00 $350.00

Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.PWCS 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/12/2018 $125.00 $475.00

Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.PWCS 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/10/2018 $35.00 $510.00

Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.PWCS 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2018 $35.00 $545.00

HALL, CHARLOTTE  
418 N Armistead St 
Apt T4 
Alexandria, VA 22312-2849

1. 
2. 
3.

10/10/2018 $9.90 $89.10

11 of 42



The Virginia Education Association Fund 
for Children and Public Education 
(PAC-12-00379)

Reporting Period: 10/01/2018 Through: 12/31/2018
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

HALL, CHARLOTTE  
418 N Armistead St 
Apt T4 
Alexandria, VA 22312-2849

1. 
2. 
3.

11/12/2018 $9.90 $99.00

HALL, CHARLOTTE  
418 N Armistead St 
Apt T4 
Alexandria, VA 22312-2849

1. 
2. 
3.

12/10/2018 $9.90 $108.90

HANNA, PAUL KEVIN 
610 Addams St 
Covington, VA 24426-1227

1.Covington Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Low Moor VA

10/10/2018 $15.00 $135.00

HANNA, PAUL KEVIN 
610 Addams St 
Covington, VA 24426-1227

1.Covington Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Low Moor VA

10/22/2018 $25.00 $160.00

HANNA, PAUL KEVIN 
610 Addams St 
Covington, VA 24426-1227

1.Covington Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Low Moor VA

11/12/2018 $15.00 $175.00

HANNA, PAUL KEVIN 
610 Addams St 
Covington, VA 24426-1227

1.Covington Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Low Moor VA

12/10/2018 $15.00 $190.00

HARDEN, LAURA JONES 
221 Summer Cir 
Boones Mill, VA 24065-4797

1.Franklin County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Rocky Mount VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

HARDEN, LAURA JONES 
221 Summer Cir 
Boones Mill, VA 24065-4797

1.Franklin County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Rocky Mount VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $100.00

HARDEN, LAURA JONES 
221 Summer Cir 
Boones Mill, VA 24065-4797

1.Franklin County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Rocky Mount VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $110.00

HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

10/10/2018 $17.50 $177.50

HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

11/12/2018 $17.50 $195.00

HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

11/26/2018 $20.00 $215.00
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HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

12/10/2018 $17.50 $232.50

HICKERSON, KEVIN JAMES 
14597 Woodland Ridge Dr 
Centreville, VA 20121-2307

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church VA

10/10/2018 $8.00 $349.00

HICKERSON, KEVIN JAMES 
14597 Woodland Ridge Dr 
Centreville, VA 20121-2307

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church VA

11/12/2018 $8.00 $357.00

HICKERSON, KEVIN JAMES 
14597 Woodland Ridge Dr 
Centreville, VA 20121-2307

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church VA

12/10/2018 $8.00 $365.00

HILL, WARREN K 
10327 Cabin Ridge Ct 
Manassas, VA 20110-6924

1.Prince William Co Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2018 $12.00 $108.00

HILL, WARREN K 
10327 Cabin Ridge Ct 
Manassas, VA 20110-6924

1.Prince William Co Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

11/12/2018 $12.00 $120.00

HILL, WARREN K 
10327 Cabin Ridge Ct 
Manassas, VA 20110-6924

1.Prince William Co Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2018 $12.00 $132.00

HOLLEY, ERNEST M 
1414 Armstrong Ave 
Staunton, VA 24401-1712

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Staunton VA

10/10/2018 $12.00 $108.00

HOLLEY, ERNEST M 
1414 Armstrong Ave 
Staunton, VA 24401-1712

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Staunton VA

11/12/2018 $12.00 $120.00

HOLLEY, ERNEST M 
1414 Armstrong Ave 
Staunton, VA 24401-1712

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Staunton VA

12/10/2018 $12.00 $132.00

HOLMES, NAILA C 
3407 Banana Ln 
Midlothian, VA 23112-3488

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Staff 
3.Richmond VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

HOLMES, NAILA C 
3407 Banana Ln 
Midlothian, VA 23112-3488

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Staff 
3.Richmond VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $100.00
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HOLMES, NAILA C 
3407 Banana Ln 
Midlothian, VA 23112-3488

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Staff 
3.Richmond VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $110.00

HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 
604 Blossom Arch 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894

1.Chesapeake Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/10/2018 $16.00 $166.00

HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 
604 Blossom Arch 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894

1.Chesapeake Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/12/2018 $16.00 $182.00

HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 
604 Blossom Arch 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894

1.Chesapeake Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/26/2018 $20.00 $202.00

HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 
604 Blossom Arch 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894

1.Chesapeake Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/10/2018 $16.00 $218.00

HUNDLEY, KIMBERLEY  
108 Mattaponi Trl 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-1602

1.Williamsburg Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

10/10/2018 $5.00 $95.00

HUNDLEY, KIMBERLEY  
108 Mattaponi Trl 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-1602

1.Williamsburg Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

11/12/2018 $5.00 $100.00

HUNDLEY, KIMBERLEY  
108 Mattaponi Trl 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-1602

1.Williamsburg Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

12/10/2018 $5.00 $105.00

HUTTO, SYLVIA H 
10 Darlington Dr 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-2003

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.

10/10/2018 $24.00 $216.00

HUTTO, SYLVIA H 
10 Darlington Dr 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-2003

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.

10/12/2018 $75.00 $291.00

HUTTO, SYLVIA H 
10 Darlington Dr 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-2003

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.

11/12/2018 $24.00 $315.00

HUTTO, SYLVIA H 
10 Darlington Dr 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-2003

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.

12/10/2018 $24.00 $339.00
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JACKSON, CLARA B 
1049 Florida Ave 
Lynchburg, VA 24504-4854

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Lynchburg VA

10/10/2018 $12.00 $108.00

JACKSON, CLARA B 
1049 Florida Ave 
Lynchburg, VA 24504-4854

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Lynchburg VA

11/12/2018 $12.00 $120.00

JACKSON, CLARA B 
1049 Florida Ave 
Lynchburg, VA 24504-4854

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Lynchburg VA

12/10/2018 $12.00 $132.00

JACKSON-CONRAD, HOLLY ALETA 
9236 E Patrick Henry Rd 
Ashland, VA 23005-7422

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

10/09/2018 $25.00 $105.00

JACKSON-CONRAD, HOLLY ALETA 
9236 E Patrick Henry Rd 
Ashland, VA 23005-7422

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $115.00

JACKSON-CONRAD, HOLLY ALETA 
9236 E Patrick Henry Rd 
Ashland, VA 23005-7422

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $125.00

JACKSON-CONRAD, HOLLY ALETA 
9236 E Patrick Henry Rd 
Ashland, VA 23005-7422

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $135.00

JASMAN, REBECCA LYNN 
102 Pine Ridge Dr 
Louisa, VA 23093-6540

1.Madison County Public Schools 
2.Library Media Specialist 
3.Mineral VA

10/10/2018 $6.60 $51.60

JASMAN, REBECCA LYNN 
102 Pine Ridge Dr 
Louisa, VA 23093-6540

1.Madison County Public Schools 
2.Library Media Specialist 
3.Mineral VA

11/12/2018 $6.60 $58.20

JASMAN, REBECCA LYNN 
102 Pine Ridge Dr 
Louisa, VA 23093-6540

1.Madison County Public Schools 
2.Library Media Specialist 
3.Mineral VA

11/26/2018 $75.00 $133.20

JASMAN, REBECCA LYNN 
102 Pine Ridge Dr 
Louisa, VA 23093-6540

1.Madison County Public Schools 
2.Library Media Specialist 
3.Mineral VA

12/10/2018 $6.60 $139.80

JESSEE, DEBORAH J 
212 Powell River Rd 
Dryden, VA 24243-8129

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Dryden VA

10/10/2018 $30.00 $270.00
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JESSEE, DEBORAH J 
212 Powell River Rd 
Dryden, VA 24243-8129

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Dryden VA

11/12/2018 $30.00 $300.00

JESSEE, DEBORAH J 
212 Powell River Rd 
Dryden, VA 24243-8129

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Dryden VA

12/10/2018 $30.00 $330.00

Jewell, Mark  
2235 Bellaire Ave 
Raleigh, NC 27608-1873

1.Guilford County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

10/09/2018 $125.00 $125.00

JOHNSON, SANDRA K 
1377 Dr Thomas Walker Rd 
Ewing, VA 24248-8258

1.Lee County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Jonesville VA

10/10/2018 $15.00 $135.00

JOHNSON, SANDRA K 
1377 Dr Thomas Walker Rd 
Ewing, VA 24248-8258

1.Lee County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Jonesville VA

11/12/2018 $15.00 $150.00

JOHNSON, SANDRA K 
1377 Dr Thomas Walker Rd 
Ewing, VA 24248-8258

1.Lee County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Jonesville VA

12/10/2018 $15.00 $165.00

JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/10/2018 $28.00 $252.00

JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/12/2018 $28.00 $280.00

JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/10/2018 $28.00 $308.00

JONES, LAURA MICHELLE 
5311 Wendell Dr 
Richmond, VA 23231-3901

1.Henrico county public schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Henrico VA

10/10/2018 $14.58 $131.26

JONES, LAURA MICHELLE 
5311 Wendell Dr 
Richmond, VA 23231-3901

1.Henrico county public schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Henrico VA

11/12/2018 $14.58 $145.84

JONES, LAURA MICHELLE 
5311 Wendell Dr 
Richmond, VA 23231-3901

1.Henrico county public schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Henrico VA

12/10/2018 $14.58 $160.42
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KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 
PO Box 811 
Belleville, PA 17004-0811

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

10/10/2018 $32.00 $288.00

KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 
PO Box 811 
Belleville, PA 17004-0811

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

11/12/2018 $32.00 $320.00

KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 
PO Box 811 
Belleville, PA 17004-0811

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

12/10/2018 $32.00 $352.00

KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 
3518 Chesdin Blvd 
Sutherland, VA 23885-9569

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Sutherland VA

10/10/2018 $25.00 $225.00

KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 
3518 Chesdin Blvd 
Sutherland, VA 23885-9569

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Sutherland VA

10/12/2018 $125.00 $350.00

KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 
3518 Chesdin Blvd 
Sutherland, VA 23885-9569

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Sutherland VA

11/12/2018 $25.00 $375.00

KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 
3518 Chesdin Blvd 
Sutherland, VA 23885-9569

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Sutherland VA

12/10/2018 $25.00 $400.00

KINSELLA, DAVID C 
9104 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5008

1.Mr. 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2018 $9.00 $229.00

KINSELLA, DAVID C 
9104 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5008

1.Mr. 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/12/2018 $9.00 $238.00

KINSELLA, DAVID C 
9104 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5008

1.Mr. 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2018 $9.00 $247.00

KIRK, JOY E 
852 McDonald Rd 
Winchester, VA 22602-2017

1.Frederick County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Winchester VA

10/10/2018 $25.00 $512.00

KIRK, JOY E 
852 McDonald Rd 
Winchester, VA 22602-2017

1.Frederick County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Winchester VA

11/12/2018 $25.00 $537.00
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KIRK, JOY E 
852 McDonald Rd 
Winchester, VA 22602-2017

1.Frederick County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Winchester VA

12/10/2018 $25.00 $562.00

KITE, JONATHON DAVID 
2654 Little Gap Rd 
Elkton, VA 22827-3722

1.Rockingham County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

10/10/2018 $15.00 $135.00

KITE, JONATHON DAVID 
2654 Little Gap Rd 
Elkton, VA 22827-3722

1.Rockingham County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

11/12/2018 $15.00 $150.00

KITE, JONATHON DAVID 
2654 Little Gap Rd 
Elkton, VA 22827-3722

1.Rockingham County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

12/10/2018 $15.00 $165.00

KNIGHT, CHERYL WEST 
1119 Meriwether St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5373

1.Albemarle County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/10/2018 $7.50 $217.50

KNIGHT, CHERYL WEST 
1119 Meriwether St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5373

1.Albemarle County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Charlottesville VA

11/12/2018 $7.50 $225.00

KNIGHT, CHERYL WEST 
1119 Meriwether St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5373

1.Albemarle County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/10/2018 $7.50 $232.50

KOCH, NENA S 
103 Aspen Dr 
Stephens City, VA 22655-2113

1.Frederick County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

KOCH, NENA S 
103 Aspen Dr 
Stephens City, VA 22655-2113

1.Frederick County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

11/12/2018 $10.00 $100.00

KOCH, NENA S 
103 Aspen Dr 
Stephens City, VA 22655-2113

1.Frederick County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

12/10/2018 $10.00 $110.00

LAMB, AMY S 
2032 Mundy Point Rd 
Callao, VA 22435-2002

1.Northumberland County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

10/10/2018 $20.00 $160.00

LAMB, AMY S 
2032 Mundy Point Rd 
Callao, VA 22435-2002

1.Northumberland County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

11/12/2018 $20.00 $180.00
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LAMB, AMY S 
2032 Mundy Point Rd 
Callao, VA 22435-2002

1.Northumberland County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

12/10/2018 $20.00 $200.00

LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 
322 E Magnolia St 
Arcadia, FL 34266-4655

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Arcadia FL

10/10/2018 $24.00 $216.00

LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 
322 E Magnolia St 
Arcadia, FL 34266-4655

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Arcadia FL

11/12/2018 $24.00 $240.00

LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 
322 E Magnolia St 
Arcadia, FL 34266-4655

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Arcadia FL

12/10/2018 $24.00 $264.00

LEWIS, MELANIE CREASY 
1191 Destiny Ln 
Forest, VA 24551-4873

1.Amherst County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Amherst VA

10/10/2018 $12.50 $112.50

LEWIS, MELANIE CREASY 
1191 Destiny Ln 
Forest, VA 24551-4873

1.Amherst County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Amherst VA

10/23/2018 $25.00 $137.50

LEWIS, MELANIE CREASY 
1191 Destiny Ln 
Forest, VA 24551-4873

1.Amherst County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Amherst VA

11/12/2018 $12.50 $150.00

LEWIS, MELANIE CREASY 
1191 Destiny Ln 
Forest, VA 24551-4873

1.Amherst County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Amherst VA

12/10/2018 $12.50 $162.50

LICHVAR, ADA C 
203 Goldenrod Rd 
Winchester, VA 22602-7662

1. 
2. 
3.

10/10/2018 $11.00 $99.00

LICHVAR, ADA C 
203 Goldenrod Rd 
Winchester, VA 22602-7662

1. 
2. 
3.

11/12/2018 $11.00 $110.00

LICHVAR, ADA C 
203 Goldenrod Rd 
Winchester, VA 22602-7662

1. 
2. 
3.

12/10/2018 $11.00 $121.00

Livingston, James Marvin 
9301 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5101

1.VEA 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

10/08/2018 $60.00 $615.00
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Livingston, James Marvin 
9301 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5101

1.VEA 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

11/08/2018 $60.00 $675.00

Livingston, James Marvin 
9301 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5101

1.VEA 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

12/08/2018 $60.00 $735.00

Livingston, James Marvin 
9301 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5101

1.VEA 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

12/11/2018 $25.00 $760.00

Livingston, Jo Ellen B 
9301 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5101

1.Prince William Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2018 $20.00 $220.00

Livingston, Jo Ellen B 
9301 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5101

1.Prince William Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

11/10/2018 $20.00 $240.00

Livingston, Jo Ellen B 
9301 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5101

1.Prince William Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2018 $20.00 $260.00

LOVELL, SARAH D 
1448 Poquoson Ave 
Poquoson, VA 23662-1864

1.Poquoson Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Poquoson VA

10/10/2018 $7.50 $126.50

LOVELL, SARAH D 
1448 Poquoson Ave 
Poquoson, VA 23662-1864

1.Poquoson Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Poquoson VA

11/12/2018 $7.50 $134.00

LOVELL, SARAH D 
1448 Poquoson Ave 
Poquoson, VA 23662-1864

1.Poquoson Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Poquoson VA

12/10/2018 $7.50 $141.50

MACARTHUR, ALISON L 
22611 Blue Elder Ter 
Unit 104 
Brambleton, VA 20148-4819

1.Frederick County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

10/10/2018 $35.00 $232.50

MACARTHUR, ALISON L 
22611 Blue Elder Ter 
Unit 104 
Brambleton, VA 20148-4819

1.Frederick County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

11/12/2018 $35.00 $267.50

MACARTHUR, ALISON L 
22611 Blue Elder Ter 
Unit 104 
Brambleton, VA 20148-4819

1.Frederick County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

12/10/2018 $35.00 $302.50
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MALLARD, AGNES CANNON 
909 Hillcrest Dr SW 
Vienna, VA 22180-6455

1. 
2. 
3.

10/10/2018 $14.00 $91.50

MALLARD, AGNES CANNON 
909 Hillcrest Dr SW 
Vienna, VA 22180-6455

1. 
2. 
3.

10/16/2018 $25.00 $116.50

MALLARD, AGNES CANNON 
909 Hillcrest Dr SW 
Vienna, VA 22180-6455

1. 
2. 
3.

11/12/2018 $14.00 $130.50

MALLARD, AGNES CANNON 
909 Hillcrest Dr SW 
Vienna, VA 22180-6455

1. 
2. 
3.

12/10/2018 $14.00 $144.50

MARTIN, GARY DAVID 
2874 Burgundy Pl 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1917

1.Prince William County Schools 
2.teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2018 $12.00 $108.00

MARTIN, GARY DAVID 
2874 Burgundy Pl 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1917

1.Prince William County Schools 
2.teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/12/2018 $12.00 $120.00

MARTIN, GARY DAVID 
2874 Burgundy Pl 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1917

1.Prince William County Schools 
2.teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2018 $12.00 $132.00

Matthews, William  
412 Briarwood Cir 
Richmond, VA 23238-6303

1.Hanover County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Ashland VA

10/01/2018 $25.00 $190.00

Matthews, William  
412 Briarwood Cir 
Richmond, VA 23238-6303

1.Hanover County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Ashland VA

11/01/2018 $25.00 $215.00

Matthews, William  
412 Briarwood Cir 
Richmond, VA 23238-6303

1.Hanover County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Ashland VA

12/01/2018 $25.00 $240.00

MATTSON, CHRISTINA S 
5900 Surrey Hill Pl 
Apt H 
Springfield, VA 22152-1144

1.Prince William County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

10/10/2018 $20.00 $135.00

MATTSON, CHRISTINA S 
5900 Surrey Hill Pl 
Apt H 
Springfield, VA 22152-1144

1.Prince William County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

11/12/2018 $20.00 $155.00
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MATTSON, CHRISTINA S 
5900 Surrey Hill Pl 
Apt H 
Springfield, VA 22152-1144

1.Prince William County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

12/10/2018 $20.00 $175.00

MCFARLAND, DANIEL M 
136 Ocanoe Pl 
Hampton, VA 23661-3325

1.Hampton Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Hampton VA

10/10/2018 $15.00 $135.00

MCFARLAND, DANIEL M 
136 Ocanoe Pl 
Hampton, VA 23661-3325

1.Hampton Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Hampton VA

11/12/2018 $15.00 $150.00

MCFARLAND, DANIEL M 
136 Ocanoe Pl 
Hampton, VA 23661-3325

1.Hampton Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Hampton VA

12/10/2018 $15.00 $165.00

MCNAIR, TONEY L 
310 Daffodil Ln 
Chesapeake, VA 23325-4600

1.Chesapeake Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $230.00

MCNAIR, TONEY L 
310 Daffodil Ln 
Chesapeake, VA 23325-4600

1.Chesapeake Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $240.00

MCNAIR, TONEY L 
310 Daffodil Ln 
Chesapeake, VA 23325-4600

1.Chesapeake Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $250.00

MEEKINS, SONYA M 
120 Peck St 
Pembroke, VA 24136-3362

1.Giles County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Giles County VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

MEEKINS, SONYA M 
120 Peck St 
Pembroke, VA 24136-3362

1.Giles County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Giles County VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $100.00

MEEKINS, SONYA M 
120 Peck St 
Pembroke, VA 24136-3362

1.Giles County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Giles County VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $110.00

MERCIER, TRACEY D 
18458 Harleywood Rd 
Bristol, VA 24202-3410

1.Bristol Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Bristol VA

10/10/2018 $24.00 $216.00

MERCIER, TRACEY D 
18458 Harleywood Rd 
Bristol, VA 24202-3410

1.Bristol Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Bristol VA

11/12/2018 $24.00 $240.00
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MERCIER, TRACEY D 
18458 Harleywood Rd 
Bristol, VA 24202-3410

1.Bristol Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Bristol VA

12/10/2018 $24.00 $264.00

MERRILL, ERIN JOANNE 
12344 Manchester Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176

1.Prince William Co Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $82.50

MERRILL, ERIN JOANNE 
12344 Manchester Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176

1.Prince William Co Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $92.50

MERRILL, ERIN JOANNE 
12344 Manchester Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176

1.Prince William Co Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $102.50

MINNICK, SANDRA KAYE 
27024 Rivermont Dr 
Abingdon, VA 24211-7206

1.Washington County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Abingdon VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

MINNICK, SANDRA KAYE 
27024 Rivermont Dr 
Abingdon, VA 24211-7206

1.Washington County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Abingdon VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $100.00

MINNICK, SANDRA KAYE 
27024 Rivermont Dr 
Abingdon, VA 24211-7206

1.Washington County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Abingdon VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $110.00

Moore, Antuane Ramon  
705 N 30th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-6638

1.RPS 
2.Master Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

10/20/2018 $10.00 $147.35

Moore, Antuane Ramon  
705 N 30th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-6638

1.RPS 
2.Master Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

11/20/2018 $10.00 $157.35

Moore, Antuane Ramon  
705 N 30th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-6638

1.RPS 
2.Master Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

12/20/2018 $10.00 $167.35

MOSS, PRINCESS R 
4212 Lewiston Rd 
Bumpass, VA 23024-8805

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Washington DC

10/09/2018 $25.00 $121.00

MOSS, PRINCESS R 
4212 Lewiston Rd 
Bumpass, VA 23024-8805

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Washington DC

10/10/2018 $12.00 $133.00
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MOSS, PRINCESS R 
4212 Lewiston Rd 
Bumpass, VA 23024-8805

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Washington DC

11/12/2018 $12.00 $145.00

MOSS, PRINCESS R 
4212 Lewiston Rd 
Bumpass, VA 23024-8805

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Washington DC

12/10/2018 $12.00 $157.00

MULLINS, LOIS B 
985 Fincastle Farms Rd 
Bluefield, VA 24605-9360

1.Tazewell County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Tazewell VA

10/10/2018 $24.00 $266.00

MULLINS, LOIS B 
985 Fincastle Farms Rd 
Bluefield, VA 24605-9360

1.Tazewell County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Tazewell VA

11/12/2018 $24.00 $290.00

MULLINS, LOIS B 
985 Fincastle Farms Rd 
Bluefield, VA 24605-9360

1.Tazewell County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Tazewell VA

12/10/2018 $24.00 $314.00

O&#39;CASEY, CYNTHIA L 
15114 Lilywood Ln 
Haymarket, VA 20169-6248

1.Pwcs 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2018 $12.00 $277.00

O&#39;CASEY, CYNTHIA L 
15114 Lilywood Ln 
Haymarket, VA 20169-6248

1.Pwcs 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

11/12/2018 $12.00 $289.00

O&#39;CASEY, CYNTHIA L 
15114 Lilywood Ln 
Haymarket, VA 20169-6248

1.Pwcs 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2018 $12.00 $301.00

OLIVARES, KAREN M 
244 Bowmans Run Dr 
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477-3052

1.VEA 
2.Educator 
3.

10/10/2018 $16.00 $144.00

OLIVARES, KAREN M 
244 Bowmans Run Dr 
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477-3052

1.VEA 
2.Educator 
3.

11/12/2018 $16.00 $160.00

OLIVARES, KAREN M 
244 Bowmans Run Dr 
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477-3052

1.VEA 
2.Educator 
3.

12/10/2018 $16.00 $176.00

OSBORNE, ELIZABETH M 
12 Greenfield Rd 
Luray, VA 22835-1202

1. 
2. 
3.

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

24 of 42



The Virginia Education Association Fund 
for Children and Public Education 
(PAC-12-00379)

Reporting Period: 10/01/2018 Through: 12/31/2018
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

OSBORNE, ELIZABETH M 
12 Greenfield Rd 
Luray, VA 22835-1202

1. 
2. 
3.

11/12/2018 $10.00 $100.00

OSBORNE, ELIZABETH M 
12 Greenfield Rd 
Luray, VA 22835-1202

1. 
2. 
3.

12/10/2018 $10.00 $110.00

OSTERHOUT, JOHN D 
3828 Easton Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23502-4306

1.Chesapeake 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/05/2018 $22.00 $220.00

OSTERHOUT, JOHN D 
3828 Easton Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23502-4306

1.Chesapeake 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/05/2018 $22.00 $242.00

OSTERHOUT, JOHN D 
3828 Easton Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23502-4306

1.Chesapeake 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/05/2018 $22.00 $264.00

PALANZI, DAVID  
19465 Deerfield Ave 
Ste 206 
Lansdowne, VA 20176-1703

1.Loudoun Co Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

10/10/2018 $18.00 $342.00

PALANZI, DAVID  
19465 Deerfield Ave 
Ste 206 
Lansdowne, VA 20176-1703

1.Loudoun Co Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

11/12/2018 $18.00 $360.00

PALANZI, DAVID  
19465 Deerfield Ave 
Ste 206 
Lansdowne, VA 20176-1703

1.Loudoun Co Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

12/10/2018 $18.00 $378.00

PAYNE, LINDA H 
365 Laurel Park Ave 
Martinsville, VA 24112-0257

1.Henry County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Collinsville VA

10/10/2018 $15.00 $135.00

PAYNE, LINDA H 
365 Laurel Park Ave 
Martinsville, VA 24112-0257

1.Henry County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Collinsville VA

11/12/2018 $15.00 $150.00

PAYNE, LINDA H 
365 Laurel Park Ave 
Martinsville, VA 24112-0257

1.Henry County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Collinsville VA

12/10/2018 $15.00 $165.00

PFENNIG, DENNIS JOSEPH 
7217 Evanston Rd 
Springfield, VA 22150-3626

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Springfield VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00
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PFENNIG, DENNIS JOSEPH 
7217 Evanston Rd 
Springfield, VA 22150-3626

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Springfield VA

10/12/2018 $25.00 $115.00

PFENNIG, DENNIS JOSEPH 
7217 Evanston Rd 
Springfield, VA 22150-3626

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Springfield VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $125.00

PFENNIG, DENNIS JOSEPH 
7217 Evanston Rd 
Springfield, VA 22150-3626

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Springfield VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $135.00

PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 
2737 Old Fort Rd 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3779

1.Montgomery County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Christiansburg VA

10/10/2018 $21.00 $163.50

PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 
2737 Old Fort Rd 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3779

1.Montgomery County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Christiansburg VA

11/12/2018 $21.00 $184.50

PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 
2737 Old Fort Rd 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3779

1.Montgomery County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Christiansburg VA

12/10/2018 $21.00 $205.50

PLUMMER, NICHOLE ANTOINETTE 
14601 Cheverly Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-2906

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.school based technology 
3.Falls Church VA

10/10/2018 $15.00 $120.00

PLUMMER, NICHOLE ANTOINETTE 
14601 Cheverly Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-2906

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.school based technology 
3.Falls Church VA

11/12/2018 $15.00 $135.00

PLUMMER, NICHOLE ANTOINETTE 
14601 Cheverly Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-2906

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.school based technology 
3.Falls Church VA

12/10/2018 $15.00 $150.00

RANDOLPH, ELIZABETH V 
105 Loblolly Ct 
Yorktown, VA 23692-4252

1.Willamsburg-James City PS 
2.Educator 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

RANDOLPH, ELIZABETH V 
105 Loblolly Ct 
Yorktown, VA 23692-4252

1.Willamsburg-James City PS 
2.Educator 
3.Williamsburg VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $100.00

RANDOLPH, ELIZABETH V 
105 Loblolly Ct 
Yorktown, VA 23692-4252

1.Willamsburg-James City PS 
2.Educator 
3.Williamsburg VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $110.00
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RAYBURN, REBECCA S 
1665 Holland Creek Rd 
Louisa, VA 23093-2637

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Louisa VA

10/10/2018 $12.00 $108.00

RAYBURN, REBECCA S 
1665 Holland Creek Rd 
Louisa, VA 23093-2637

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Louisa VA

11/12/2018 $12.00 $120.00

RAYBURN, REBECCA S 
1665 Holland Creek Rd 
Louisa, VA 23093-2637

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Louisa VA

12/10/2018 $12.00 $132.00

REIP, KATHRYN A 
10116 Walnut Wood Ct 
Burke, VA 22015-2734

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

10/10/2018 $16.00 $144.00

REIP, KATHRYN A 
10116 Walnut Wood Ct 
Burke, VA 22015-2734

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

11/12/2018 $16.00 $160.00

REIP, KATHRYN A 
10116 Walnut Wood Ct 
Burke, VA 22015-2734

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

12/10/2018 $16.00 $176.00

ROBERTSON, ANNELLEN COOPER 
1437 Hudgins Farm Cir 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-4186

1. 
2. 
3.

10/10/2018 $20.00 $85.00

ROBERTSON, ANNELLEN COOPER 
1437 Hudgins Farm Cir 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-4186

1. 
2. 
3.

12/10/2018 $20.00 $105.00

Rogers, Sheila  
109 Prince James Dr 
Hampton, VA 23669-3609

1.retired 
2.retired educator 
3.Hampton VA

10/10/2018 $11.00 $110.00

Rogers, Sheila  
109 Prince James Dr 
Hampton, VA 23669-3609

1.retired 
2.retired educator 
3.Hampton VA

11/10/2018 $11.00 $121.00

Rogers, Sheila  
109 Prince James Dr 
Hampton, VA 23669-3609

1.retired 
2.retired educator 
3.Hampton VA

12/10/2018 $11.00 $132.00

RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 
13514 Orlando Rd 
Nokesville, VA 20181-3021

1.PWCS 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2018 $27.50 $457.41
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RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 
13514 Orlando Rd 
Nokesville, VA 20181-3021

1.PWCS 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

11/12/2018 $27.50 $484.91

RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 
13514 Orlando Rd 
Nokesville, VA 20181-3021

1.PWCS 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

12/03/2018 $50.00 $534.91

RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 
13514 Orlando Rd 
Nokesville, VA 20181-3021

1.PWCS 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2018 $27.50 $562.41

ROSENBROOK, KATHRYN S. 
409 Blossom Dr 
Berryville, VA 22611-1194

1. 
2. 
3.

10/10/2018 $12.50 $112.50

ROSENBROOK, KATHRYN S. 
409 Blossom Dr 
Berryville, VA 22611-1194

1. 
2. 
3.

11/12/2018 $12.50 $125.00

ROSENBROOK, KATHRYN S. 
409 Blossom Dr 
Berryville, VA 22611-1194

1. 
2. 
3.

12/10/2018 $12.50 $137.50

RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 
107 Gretna Way 
Newport News, VA 23608-1098

1.York County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Yorktown VA

10/02/2018 $50.00 $132.50

RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 
107 Gretna Way 
Newport News, VA 23608-1098

1.York County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Yorktown VA

10/10/2018 $15.00 $147.50

RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 
107 Gretna Way 
Newport News, VA 23608-1098

1.York County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Yorktown VA

11/12/2018 $15.00 $162.50

RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 
107 Gretna Way 
Newport News, VA 23608-1098

1.York County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Yorktown VA

12/10/2018 $15.00 $177.50

SMITH, BRUCE J 
1905 Richmond Ave 
Woodbridge, VA 22191-2426

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

SMITH, BRUCE J 
1905 Richmond Ave 
Woodbridge, VA 22191-2426

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $100.00
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SMITH, BRUCE J 
1905 Richmond Ave 
Woodbridge, VA 22191-2426

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $110.00

Smith, Sonia M 
12316 Oak Bluff Trl 
Chester, VA 23831-4217

1.Chesterfield Education Association 
2.President 
3.Chesterfield VA

10/10/2018 $5.00 $88.17

Smith, Sonia M 
12316 Oak Bluff Trl 
Chester, VA 23831-4217

1.Chesterfield Education Association 
2.President 
3.Chesterfield VA

11/12/2018 $5.00 $93.17

Smith, Sonia M 
12316 Oak Bluff Trl 
Chester, VA 23831-4217

1.Chesterfield Education Association 
2.President 
3.Chesterfield VA

12/10/2018 $5.00 $98.17

Smith, Sonia M 
12316 Oak Bluff Trl 
Chester, VA 23831-4217

1.Chesterfield Education Association 
2.President 
3.Chesterfield VA

12/31/2018 $50.00 $148.17

Tang, Kenneth  
2730 Rosemeade Ave 
Rosemead, CA 91770

1.Garvey School District 
2.Educator 
3.Rosemead CA

10/09/2018 $200.00 $200.00

TIFFANY, BERTHA M 
13720 Barnhouse Pl 
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

TIFFANY, BERTHA M 
13720 Barnhouse Pl 
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

10/16/2018 $75.00 $165.00

TIFFANY, BERTHA M 
13720 Barnhouse Pl 
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $175.00

TIFFANY, BERTHA M 
13720 Barnhouse Pl 
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $185.00

TUCCI, MICHAEL DAVID 
8801 Jenny Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8739

1.Fredericksburg City Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

10/10/2018 $15.00 $120.00

TUCCI, MICHAEL DAVID 
8801 Jenny Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8739

1.Fredericksburg City Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

11/12/2018 $15.00 $135.00
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TUCCI, MICHAEL DAVID 
8801 Jenny Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8739

1.Fredericksburg City Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

12/10/2018 $15.00 $150.00

TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 
4798 Barton Dr 
Dublin, VA 24084-6018

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Dublin VA

10/10/2018 $16.00 $144.00

TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 
4798 Barton Dr 
Dublin, VA 24084-6018

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Dublin VA

11/12/2018 $16.00 $160.00

TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 
4798 Barton Dr 
Dublin, VA 24084-6018

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Dublin VA

12/10/2018 $16.00 $176.00

UTT, JEREMY BRANDON 
PO Box 327 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0327

1.Hampton Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Hampton VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

UTT, JEREMY BRANDON 
PO Box 327 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0327

1.Hampton Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Hampton VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $100.00

UTT, JEREMY BRANDON 
PO Box 327 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0327

1.Hampton Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Hampton VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $110.00

VOLLMER, NANCY W 
12804 Wrexham Rd 
Herndon, VA 20171-2403

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Herndon VA

10/10/2018 $15.00 $135.00

VOLLMER, NANCY W 
12804 Wrexham Rd 
Herndon, VA 20171-2403

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Herndon VA

11/12/2018 $15.00 $150.00

VOLLMER, NANCY W 
12804 Wrexham Rd 
Herndon, VA 20171-2403

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Herndon VA

12/10/2018 $15.00 $165.00

Wade, Melissa  
111 Hidden Ln 
Seaford, VA 23696-2040

1.YCSD 
2.Teacher 
3.Yorktown VA

10/20/2018 $20.00 $140.00

Wade, Melissa  
111 Hidden Ln 
Seaford, VA 23696-2040

1.YCSD 
2.Teacher 
3.Yorktown VA

11/20/2018 $20.00 $160.00
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Wade, Melissa  
111 Hidden Ln 
Seaford, VA 23696-2040

1.YCSD 
2.Teacher 
3.Yorktown VA

12/20/2018 $20.00 $180.00

WALKER, KELLY LEA 
5902 Atlantic Ave 
Virginia Bch, VA 23451-2102

1.VBCPS 
2.Teacher 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/09/2018 $75.00 $295.00

WALKER, KELLY LEA 
5902 Atlantic Ave 
Virginia Bch, VA 23451-2102

1.VBCPS 
2.Teacher 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/10/2018 $7.50 $302.50

WALKER, KELLY LEA 
5902 Atlantic Ave 
Virginia Bch, VA 23451-2102

1.VBCPS 
2.Teacher 
3.Virginia Beach VA

11/12/2018 $7.50 $310.00

WALKER, KELLY LEA 
5902 Atlantic Ave 
Virginia Bch, VA 23451-2102

1.VBCPS 
2.Teacher 
3.Virginia Beach VA

12/10/2018 $7.50 $317.50

WARD, DEBORAH W 
948 Chatsworth Dr 
Newport News, VA 23601-1352

1.Newport News Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Newport News VA

10/10/2018 $12.50 $112.50

WARD, DEBORAH W 
948 Chatsworth Dr 
Newport News, VA 23601-1352

1.Newport News Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Newport News VA

11/12/2018 $12.50 $125.00

WARD, DEBORAH W 
948 Chatsworth Dr 
Newport News, VA 23601-1352

1.Newport News Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Newport News VA

12/10/2018 $12.50 $137.50

WARREN, MELISSA L. 
21148 Battle Hill Dr 
Bristol, VA 24202-4338

1.Bristol Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Bristol VA

10/10/2018 $13.60 $240.60

WARREN, MELISSA L. 
21148 Battle Hill Dr 
Bristol, VA 24202-4338

1.Bristol Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Bristol VA

11/12/2018 $13.60 $254.20

WARREN, MELISSA L. 
21148 Battle Hill Dr 
Bristol, VA 24202-4338

1.Bristol Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Bristol VA

11/26/2018 $5.00 $259.20

WARREN, MELISSA L. 
21148 Battle Hill Dr 
Bristol, VA 24202-4338

1.Bristol Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Bristol VA

12/10/2018 $13.60 $272.80
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WEBB, BETTY D 
1012 Ridgedale Rd 
Saltville, VA 24370-4261

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Retired VA

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

WEBB, BETTY D 
1012 Ridgedale Rd 
Saltville, VA 24370-4261

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Retired VA

11/12/2018 $10.00 $100.00

WEBB, BETTY D 
1012 Ridgedale Rd 
Saltville, VA 24370-4261

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Retired VA

12/10/2018 $10.00 $110.00

Wendy Gooditis for Delegate 
PO Box 180 
Boyce, VA 22620-0180

1. 
2. 
3.Boyce VA

11/28/2018 $500.00 $500.00

WHITTEN, STEPHEN G 
103 Grace St 
Chase City, VA 23924-1905

1.Mecklenburg County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Boydton VA

10/10/2018 $16.00 $514.00

WHITTEN, STEPHEN G 
103 Grace St 
Chase City, VA 23924-1905

1.Mecklenburg County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Boydton VA

11/12/2018 $16.00 $530.00

WHITTEN, STEPHEN G 
103 Grace St 
Chase City, VA 23924-1905

1.Mecklenburg County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Boydton VA

12/10/2018 $16.00 $546.00

WICK, CAROL E 
5601 Seminary Rd 
Apt 817N 
Falls Church, VA 22041-2972

1. 
2. 
3.

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

WICK, CAROL E 
5601 Seminary Rd 
Apt 817N 
Falls Church, VA 22041-2972

1. 
2. 
3.

11/12/2018 $10.00 $100.00

WICK, CAROL E 
5601 Seminary Rd 
Apt 817N 
Falls Church, VA 22041-2972

1. 
2. 
3.

12/10/2018 $10.00 $110.00

WILLIAMS, ELIZABETH B 
100 Cherokee Ln 
Chester Gap, VA 22623-2127

1.Chesterfield County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

10/10/2018 $20.00 $180.00

WILLIAMS, ELIZABETH B 
100 Cherokee Ln 
Chester Gap, VA 22623-2127

1.Chesterfield County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

11/12/2018 $20.00 $200.00
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WILLIAMS, ELIZABETH B 
100 Cherokee Ln 
Chester Gap, VA 22623-2127

1.Chesterfield County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.

12/10/2018 $20.00 $220.00

WILMS, DONALD W 
14802 Acorn Ridge Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23112-2302

1.Chesterfield county public schools 
2.Educator 
3.Chesterfield VA

10/10/2018 $8.00 $72.00

WILMS, DONALD W 
14802 Acorn Ridge Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23112-2302

1.Chesterfield county public schools 
2.Educator 
3.Chesterfield VA

11/12/2018 $8.00 $80.00

WILMS, DONALD W 
14802 Acorn Ridge Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23112-2302

1.Chesterfield county public schools 
2.Educator 
3.Chesterfield VA

11/15/2018 $25.00 $105.00

WILMS, DONALD W 
14802 Acorn Ridge Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23112-2302

1.Chesterfield county public schools 
2.Educator 
3.Chesterfield VA

12/10/2018 $8.00 $113.00

WILSON, BARBARA JANE 
PO Box 546 
Mineral, VA 23117-0546

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.substitute 
3.Mineral VA

10/10/2018 $28.00 $252.00

WILSON, BARBARA JANE 
PO Box 546 
Mineral, VA 23117-0546

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.substitute 
3.Mineral VA

11/12/2018 $28.00 $280.00

WILSON, BARBARA JANE 
PO Box 546 
Mineral, VA 23117-0546

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.substitute 
3.Mineral VA

12/10/2018 $28.00 $308.00

WILSON, LEZLEY KNOTT 
4055 Mill Creek Cir 
Pulaski, VA 24301-7424

1. 
2. 
3.

10/10/2018 $10.00 $90.00

WILSON, LEZLEY KNOTT 
4055 Mill Creek Cir 
Pulaski, VA 24301-7424

1. 
2. 
3.

11/12/2018 $10.00 $100.00

WILSON, LEZLEY KNOTT 
4055 Mill Creek Cir 
Pulaski, VA 24301-7424

1. 
2. 
3.

12/10/2018 $10.00 $110.00

WOOD, MARTHA H 
2600 Barracks Rd 
Apt 260 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-4216

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/10/2018 $20.00 $180.00
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WOOD, MARTHA H 
2600 Barracks Rd 
Apt 260 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-4216

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/12/2018 $25.00 $205.00

WOOD, MARTHA H 
2600 Barracks Rd 
Apt 260 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-4216

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Charlottesville VA

11/12/2018 $20.00 $225.00

WOOD, MARTHA H 
2600 Barracks Rd 
Apt 260 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-4216

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/10/2018 $20.00 $245.00

WORLEY, LEANNE  
1995 Scuffling Hill Rd 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6401

1.Franklin County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Rocky Mount VA

10/10/2018 $12.50 $112.50

WORLEY, LEANNE  
1995 Scuffling Hill Rd 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6401

1.Franklin County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Rocky Mount VA

11/12/2018 $12.50 $125.00

WORLEY, LEANNE  
1995 Scuffling Hill Rd 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6401

1.Franklin County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Rocky Mount VA

12/10/2018 $12.50 $137.50

Total This Period $8,440.39
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DAVIS, DENISE S 
575 Loretto Dr 
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083

1. Retired 
2. Re\tired 
3. Wytheville VA 
4. Silent Auction Wine Basket IPD 
5. FairMarketValue

11/26/2018 $100.00 $475.00

Total This Period $100.00
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Eileen Filler-Corn for Delegate 
PO Box 523082 
Springfield, VA 22152-5082

Candidate Fundraiser Kathy 
Burcher 10/02/2018 $500.00

Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 842 
Richmond, VA 23218-0842

Fundraiser Kathy 
Burcher 10/12/2018 $2,500.00

Alfonso Lopez for Delegate 
PO Box 40366 
Arlington, VA 22204-7366

Fundraiser Kathy 
Burcher 10/29/2018 $500.00

We Rise Together PAC 
919 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4625

Fundraiser Kathy 
Burcher 11/09/2018 $2,500.00

Rodman for Delegate 
PO Box 17278 
Richmond, VA 23226-7278

Contribution to candidate committee VEA Fund 
Directors 12/13/2018 $500.00

Total This Period $6,500.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 128 $8,440.39

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $100.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 565 $8,208.23

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 694 $16,748.62

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $100.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $6,500.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $6,600.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $38,527.76

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $16,748.62

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $16,748.62

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $55,276.38

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$6,600.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $6,600.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $48,676.38

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $27,158.63

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $44,641.58

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $16,748.62

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $61,390.20

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $88,548.83

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $33,272.45

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$6,600.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $39,872.45

29. Ending Balance $48,676.38
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